All Recovery
Mondays

Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Fridays

CARES

CENTER FOR ADDICTION, RECOVERY, EDUCATION AND SUCCESS

ZOOM MEETING SCHEDULE & CODES

1-2pm
2-3pm
5:30-6:30pm
1lam-12pm
1-2pm

Heal the Healers

Wednesdays (reoccurring weekly) 7:30-8:30pm

CRAFT

Thursdays (reoccurring weekly) 6-7pm

Multiple Pathway Celebration

Saturdays (reoccurring last Saturday) 7-8pm

Peer Grief Support

Sundays (reoccurring weekly) 1-2pm
Y12SR 10am-12pm
3/26

4/9

4/30

Recovery Hangout

Saturday (reoccurring weekly) 1:30-2:30pm

629-891-552
343-643-150
861-615-237
986-473-770
349-656-293

498-845-980

419-714-303

920-113-995

500-483-086

973-114-586
700-204-008
930-606-142

555-850-666



