

ZOOM MEETING SCHEDULE & CODES

All Recovery

Mondays	1-2pm	629-891-552
Tuesdays	2-3pm	343-643-150
Wednesdays	5:30-6:30pm	861-615-237
Thursdays	11am-12pm	986-473-770
Fridays	1-2pm	349-656-293

Heal the Healers

Wednesdays (reoccurring weekly)	7:30-8:30pm	498-845-980

CRAFT

۱r	nursdays	(reoccurring week	ly) 6- <i>i</i>	/pm	419-714-303
----	----------	-------------------	-----------------	-----	-------------

Multiple Pathway Celebration

Sa	aturda	VS ((reoccurring	last Saturday) 7-	-8pm	920-113-995	
----	--------	------	--------------	---------------	------	------	-------------	--

Peer Grief Support

Sundays (reoccurring weekly)	1-2pm	500-483-086
Outland Heoccattilla Weekiyi	1-20111	JUU-TUJ-UUU

Y12SR	10am-12pn

3/26	973-114-586
4/9	700-204-008
4/30	930-606-142

Recovery Hangout

Saturday (reoccurring weekly) 1:3	0-2:30pm 555-850-666
-----------------------------------	----------------------